
1,189,00
01,189,00
0

AFTER BUY PACKAGE , GET DISCOUNT

1 YEAR OF INGRREDIENTSBOOK NOW

980,XXX฿PRINCIPESSA

BRX CABINET

CARAPINA X16

SPATULA X16

THE NEW QUEEN 
OF GELATO MAKING

GELATO BUSINESS CLASS

412,XXX฿

32,XXX฿

8,XXX฿

27,5XX฿

780,XXX฿PRINCIPESSA

BRX CABINET

CARAPINA X16

SPATULA X16

GELATO BUSINESS CLASS

349,XXX฿

32,XXX฿

8,XXX฿

20,0XX฿

NORMAL PRICE ONLY IN 

1,459,50
01,459,50
0

270,500270,500


